( 97/;5’\, DZIECKA NA MOKOTOWIE

DZIEN DZIECKA NA I\ZOKOTOWIE — zawody ptywackie
Warszawa, 3.6.2025
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Multi-Medalisci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Bez konkurencji sztafetowych

Miejsce Nazwisko

1.
2.

4,

10.

12.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.

JASZCZYK Piotr
BORYS Sara
FURMANIAK Aleksandra

EMILIANOWICZ-KALCZEWIAK M.

SURGA Adam
+ ASKA Aleksandra

. BORYS Nina

BRONIAREK Michat
GLOWKA Iga

KUCINSKI Mateusz
MALENSKI Maciej
ALBINOWSKI Jacek
CHYLEWSKA Anna
KUPNIEWSKA Zuzanna
SOKAL Maciej
STRZALKOWSKI Tadeusz
WILK Barbara
GLUCHOWSKI Antoni
ZYGAROWICZ Natalia
JANCZAREK Alicja
JARZEWICZ Barbara
BULAKOWSKI Aleksander

Rok ur.
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Kraj
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Klub

MKS Marcovia Marki

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Marcovia Marki

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS GIM 92 Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

MKS Marcovia Marki

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks Warszawa

UKS GIM 92 Ursynow Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

Buks Warszawa

Ztoty
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Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie
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